
Public AuctionRegister THURS. SEPT. 21-IPM,
Real Estate,located 1 oilnorth of Rt. 30 On
Roosevelt Ave., turn right
0h Claystone Rd., go to
end of road, Hilda Ham-
mers, owner, Blaine N.
Rentzel, Auct.

FPU. SEPT. 22 • 9:3OAM,
HH, Guns, a line of (arm
maoh, and RE, 84Acra Big
Valley (arm at 12Noon,
located in Mifflin Co., IV4
mi. south of Belleyille, PA,
Mr. and mra. Byron Peach-
ey, owners, Mark Click,
Auct.

Closing Date Monday 500 P M
of each week s publication

TUES. SEPT. 19 - 3PM,
Antiques, Collectibles,
Guns, Tools, Masonic
Watch, Cars, Coins,
located at 12 E. Main St,
Brownstown, Lane. Co.,
PA, Prank Slaybach and
Arlene Sfeybaon, owners.
T. Glenn Horst and Sons,
Aucts.

TUES. SEPT. 19 - 7PM, 2
Tracts Woodland, located
along Netzlay Rd., West
Cooalioo Twp., Lane Co.,
PA, Ira Q. Brown Estate, T.
Glenn Horst and Sons,
Aucts.

FRI. SEPT. 22 - 9AM, Our
Annual Heifer Sale, at the
Shady Lane Dairy Sale
Stables, Inc.,'A mi. west of
Quarryville, PA offOak Bot-
tom Rd., Shady Lane Dairy

FRI. SEPT. 22 - I:3OPM
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale, Carlisle Livestock
Market, Inc. Exit 12 Off
1-81, Phone 717-249-4511.

MILK - FAT - PROTEIN
Reg. Jersey Herd & Bred Heifer

Dispersal Out Of
Allen Kirkpatrick Dispersal- Bradford Co.
To Be Sold At Smoketown Quality Dairy Sales.

THURSDAY, AUGUST 31, 1989
8 P.M. D.S.T.

Fan®y Cows w,th Good Udders. Acclimated Herd
* Calfhood Vacc. These Heifer Calves Would Make A Good4-H Project. Sire Power Bred Herd.

Elena- Reg. Shadewell Fascinator-
Fresh 7-16-89.

3.5 Pro. 445 F. 336 Pro F.
Dam- Fair Weather Juggler (LL) P.

Luella- Dtr. of Ojay- Reg. Walbe Nassau-ET.
Fresh 7-22-89.

4-9 325 13,196m. 5.0% 4.0 Pro
666 F. 525 Pro F.
E-34 Heifer Born 7-16-89 By Bold
Venture.
Dam- Silver Maple Quicksilver G-Boy.

Delima- Reg. Shadewell Fascinator-
Fresh 6-7-89.
4-4 341 12,362m. 5.5% 4.1 Pro
678 F. 501 Pro F.
Just Bred To Shultz Performing Legend
E-35 Heifer Calf Born 6-7-89
By Spring Run Specialty.
Dam- Silver Maple Quicksilver G-Boy.Goldie- Fancy Grade Fresh 7-1-89.
3-7 335 10,744m. 5.0% 3.8 Pro
537 F. 408 Pro. F.

Ojay- Fresh Reg. Fair Weather Superb
Generator-P.
Fresh 6-22-89- 6 Yr. Proj. 9576 5.2%

E-33 Heifer Calf Born 7-22-89 By Walebe
Fava-ET.

Star- Grade Sire Highland Observer Spirit.
Fresh 8-14-89. '

2-7 8868m. 4.7% 3.6 Pro. 414 F.
314 Pro. F.

Rosie- Fancy Reg.- Irish Creek Grit.
Born 2-27-87.
Fresh 8-7-89.
Dam- Hi-Land Empire State 78.

Also A Good Reg. & Grade Herd Of Holsteins
And A Group Of Jersey Heifers.

Reg. Holstelh Bull.
T.B. & Blood Tested Within 30 Days.

More Details Next Issue.
Managed By******

Smoketown Quality Dairy Sales
Gordon & Helen Fritz 717-393-0930

THURSDAY
AUCTION AUGUST 31, 1989

1:00 P.M.
VALUABLE LAND

I’ LOCATION: Off Oak Street, North Cornwall Township, Lebanon
f 'County, Pa. From Lebanon - South 12th Street - west on Oak Street

, - past church & Ist farm - turn left onto access laneat auction sign.
* 127 ACRES OF PRIME LEBANON COUNTY REAL ESTATE*
* Tremendous investment property located southwest of Lebanon near

Lebanon Country Club in Cedar Crest School District.
* High state of cultivation.
* Snhz Creek flowing through middle of farm with sewer line parallel to

creek,
* 2/4 story frame house in need of major renovations.
* Lane access from Oak Street.
* Road frontage & lane access from Rt. 241.
NOTE: Call or writeRich Brandt Auction Management for complete auc-

tion brochure and inspection of real estate,
ZONING: Residential and Agriculture.
TERMS: 10% down payment auction day- balance at settlement with-

in 60 days. Auction for
ANNA KLEINFELTER ESTATE
Lebanon Valley National Bank
Executor
Sam Weiss - Attorney for Estate

RICH BRANDT AUCTION
MANAGEMENT
2799 East Cumberland Street
Lebanon, Pa. 17042 (717) 274-3622
or
2033 East Penn Avenue

I Reading, Pa. 19609 (215) 678-1122
I HARRY H. BACHMAN • Auctioneer
lAU-000033-L (717) 867-1809

Uncattf Fuming Saturday, August 19,1MMK7

Daily and Livestock Sales
SAT. SEPT. 23 Modern
Farm Mach., located New
Berlin, PA, Samuel U. BeiP
er, owner, Bryan D. Imes,
Auct

SAT. SEPT. 2s-9AM. Gar-
age Equip, and Tow Truck,
located follow West Market
St., York. PA and turn
south onto West Street
htne Eastonto Mason Ave.,
Krebs Service Center,
Eugene Krebs, owner,
Blaine and Nevin Rentzel,
Aucts.

' Sons, Aucts.
SAT. SEPT. 23 -10AM Fall
Heifer Sale at New Holland
Sales Stables Inc., New
Holland, PA.

SAT. SEPT. 23. Benefit
Sale to benefit building
fund of Redeemed Com-
munity Church of NewYork, held at Martin Sales
Stables eastof Intercourse,
PA, Ben O. Stoltzfus, Sale
Chairman, Leon 0. Kurtz
and J. Omar Stoltzfus,
Aucls.

SAT. SEPT. 23 -10AM
Rain or Shine, Antique*
Gas Engines and Shop
Tools, located Rt. 1, South
of Cambridge ' Rt 50,SAT. SEPT. 23 - 9AM,

Antiques, HH Goods,
-Coins, located along wan-
ner Rd., Earl Two., Lane.
Co., PA, Ivan H. Fox, own-
er, T. Glenn Horst and

. JamL ,jgo on
Mrs. John E. Adkins, own-
er, Col. Ross Rhodes,
Auct
SAT. SEPT. 23 -11AM, 71
Acre farm located along
Spring Grove Rd., East
Earl Twp., Lane. Co. from
Rt. 23 in Goodville follow
Spnng Grove Rd. approx. 3
mi., John M Huber (Estate,
Horning Farm Agency, Inc

ANNUAL LABOR DAY

CONSIGNMENT
AUCTION

FARM EQUIPMENT AND
RELATED ITEMS

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 1989
9 AM

Located at the Auction Bam, AmericanCorner, MD on Highway 621, betweenDenton and Federalsburg, MD.
For further Information contact:
A. CurSs Andrew Auction, Inc.

301-479-0756
or 754-8826

SAT. SEPT. 23 - 2PM, 71
acre farm located along
Spring Grove Rd., East
Ear) Iwp„ Lane. Co., from
Rt. 23 in Goodville follow
Spring Grove Rd., approx.
3 mi., terms by John M.
Huber Est., Homing Farm
Agency, Inc., Aucts.
TUES. SEPT. 26-2PM, 75
Acre Farm, located along
Woodlyn Or., approx. 3 ml.
North of Terre Hill, Henry
M. and Alma H. Hoover,
Nevin Martin and Andrew
Martin, Auct.

PUBLIC AUCTION
Val. Horaa drawnfarm maehlnary, 14 horaaa, dairy aqulpmant, ahop
toola, ate. (of tha lata Danlal K. Eah). Located on farm 3 miles West of
Steam Vallay, 3 miles NE of White Pina, Just off Rto. 184 along
Caldwall Road. 20 miles N of Williamsport, PA. Watch for Auction
arrows off Rta. 15 at Fry’s TUrkay Ranch.

THURSDAY, AUGUST 24, 1989
Starting 9 A.M. Sharp
FARM MACHINERY, ETC.

IH 560 Gas tractor, TA, 2 pth, belt pulley-complete overhaul, choice of steel or
rubber wheels; Deutz aircooled diesel tractor, beltpulley, plo, justoverhauled, used
veiy little -1 of the early models; JD 327 baler on steel; Kohler 20 Mag gas engine,
elec, start - fits baler; Nl 323 com picker w/AC 4 cyl. gas engine; IH 1150pto grinder
-mixer on rubber; Vioon 7' 6' discbine - needs overhaul; 22' Elevator w/hyd. motor;
Lombardini LS4 SO'hp diesel w/hyd. pump, Rockford reduction clutch - real good;
AC 60 hp power unit; JD Big 4 6‘ grass mower; IH 35 roto bar rake w/triple rubber
teeth; 3 bar side rake; Vioon swing tube fertilizer spreader on cart; 2 McD loader -

binders 1 for parts; JD 999 2 row com planter; McD 2 row com planter; JD 1240 4
row plateless com planter, disc openers, bug boxes; Oliver 2-14* trailer plows;
Grahpm 7 & 9 tooth chisel plows; Oliver 10' transport disc; 6' roller - harrow; 12‘
springtooth harrow; 9' offset disc; Brillion 10’ cultipacker; Brillion 8' cultimulcher; MC
rotary scythe; 2row stalk chopper; Bell City 28’ thresher - ready to go; McD T grain
binder; several 2 horse cultivators; White Horse hyd. forecart; several other
forecarts; expandable cultivator; Papec 19* silage cutter; quantity of blower pipe; 2
wheel dump trailer; Favorite gravity bin wagon; unusual pull type vibrating potato
digger; 2 AC hay conditioners; 200 gal. 8 row sprayer; NH mower - conditioner; hyd.
wood splitter; Cunningham conditioner; roller - mill; alum, elevator; misc. rubber
tires; 6* burr mill; NH 36' all purpose elevator; 2 -16' flatbed wagons; Nl 4 wheel
manure spreader; Nl 17manure spreader; Nl 12Amanure spreader; Papec blower;
fast hitch carrier; concrete mixer; round wire com crib; 3 round bale feeders; several
small gas engines, some like new; 2 Bernard single cyl. diesel engines; spring
wagon; 3QO gal. fuel tanks; 2 platform scales; Algoma hammermill; AC B tractor
motor & other parts; potato plow; telephone poles; Kawasaki 7VJ hp. gas hyd. unit
w/hose - tike new; Farquar thresher - for parts; quantity of old machinery for parts;
scrap pile; 3 6*xl2* steel I-beams; etc. etc.

SHOP TOOLS, DAIRY EQUIPMENT, ETC.
Air Products 200 amp AC/DC welder • power plant; Central Air 5/8’ drill press: air
table saw; Grizzle/ 15'planer; Craftsman table saw A jointer; pipefittings; pulleys;
concrete tools; anvil; nuts - bolts; drill bits; air drill, impact wrench, disc gnnder, etc.,
wheel pullers; %

" drive socket set; other sockets; wrenches; vise; belts; pipe cutter
A threader; come along; welding rods; Sachs - Dolman 133 Super chainsaw; Stihl
04SAV chainsaw; Homelite gas skillsaw; hyd. jacks; Acetylene cutting torch set;
Stihl weedwacker; Ashley wood stove; 36‘ endless belt, toherbelts; chain hoist; air
tank on wheels; oil A grease;kero heaters; chains; lots ofother shop tools; quantity
of cherry, walnut, pine, hemlock lumber; etc. DAIRY EQUIPMENT: Lister TS-2 2
cyl. diesel, 12 v elec, start; Lister SR2 diesel -12 v elec start; 2 Girton D-4 400 gal
bulk tanks; 12volt switch box for bulk tank; 3 hp. cooling compressor; 2 stag 3 hp. air
compressor: Universal; vacuum pump w/oil reclaimer, Surge vacuum pump, 2 - 500
gal. compressed air tanks; 2 Parmak 12v fencers; 275 gal fuel tank; jumper cables;
battery; 3 Poly Square calf hutches; wood hutch; 4 60 lb. Sou a matic milker units -

see thru claws; double stainless steel wash vats; 3 Westfalia bio claws; strainers;
pails; etc. feed carts; shovels; forks; Stewart air clippers, milk scales, metal desk;
metal cabinet, Delaval cream separator; Cl butcher kettle; stir; hog scrapers;
tripods; meat grinder; wheelbarrow: seed cleaner; saddle; com shelter; milk cans;
etc. etc. Also some household goods. Sav. 222 - 22 ga over/under gun

14 HORSES 14
Pair 8 or 10yr. old black geldings - works anywhere; 5 yr. old morgan percheron
gelding; 10mo. old percheron - morgan stud; 7or8 yr. old per - bel gelding - works
anywhere; smooth mouth white mare; 7 yr. old App - Per. mare - works in jockey
stick; I'/» yr. old per. morgan mare; 3 yr. old purebred morgan mare; 3 yr. old per -

morgan mare; 4 yr. old morgan mare - green broke; several green broke 4 yr. old
road horses; etc. 12 sets work harness - 2 polyester; 24 work collars, 1 set driving
harness; few bridles; lines; 1- 2- 3- 4- 5- 6-8 horse hitches; lots more.
Auction note: This is a complsts liquidation, many Items still not listed, farm
Is sold, everything must go. If not tor the untimely death of Mr. Esh Ihsss
Items would not bo for sale. Plan to altsnd this largs 1 day disparsal.
Terms: Cash or Good Check day of eale. Out of state buyara must have bank
latter of credit guaranteeing funds.

Owner, Rebecca Esh
Conducted by FRALEY AUCTION CO.
Licensed & Bonded
#RY7IL
R.D. #4 Muncy, PA 17756
(717) 546-6907


